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C.G. CASTILLO DE GORRAIZ
=" CAMPEONATO DE GORRAIZ DE DOBLES

Fecha Listado: 19/03/2022
Hora Listado: 18:06:26

FOURBALL - Medalplay (Recorrido: F DE GORRAIZ)

SCRATCH FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

CLUB

TELLECHEA TARRADELLES, MERC GORRAIZ

ERICE IBANEZ, MARINA

ACEREDA RUPEREZ, NORA
MENDIA LASAGA, SILVIA

LARRANETA ECHARTE, IRENE
NIDO MANAIG, PURITA

ARELLANO FONSECA, NATALIA
MERINO ORAYEN, ASCEN

LASHERAS SALINAS, CLARA
LASHERAS SALINAS, LUCIA

ZABALZA APESTEGUIA, M? CARM
BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, M? LUISA

GOMEZ HUARTE, NURIA
HUARTE OSINAGA, M? SOLEDAD

SENORIO ZUASTI

GORRAIZ
SENORIO ZUASTI

GORRAIZ
ULZAMA

GORRAIZ
FEDERACION NAVA

GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ

GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ

GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3,7

3,0

2,3

3.4

12,1
24,5
35,6
32,6
17,2
28,9
22,2
23,2
20,2
21,9

3,4
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FECHA: 19/03/2022 CODIGO: 440222196

AP D OW OO PO A2 A

AW bO

25

36
33

18
29

23
24

21
23

12
71

80

84

95

95

103

109

13Vuelta
22 32 4% TOT
71

80

84

95

95

103

109



